
Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Buford Tanniehill 1059 400 225 400 1025 2

Brandon Borden 644 225 300 300 825

David Baker 1504 0 400 225 625

Jerry Wright 94 300 0 0 300 1

Tommy Wagner 1940 0 0 169 169 1

Ray Hamby 245 0 0 127 127
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Namba D7 Points
Thunder Boat



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

David Richmond 457 400 400 300 1100 7

Wendell Barrow 463 169 225 400 794 5

Brandon Borden 644 225 300 127 652

Jim Nissen 1900 300 0 0 300

Don Wahe 2153 0 0 225 225

Kim Jakubik 418 0 169 0 169

Jerry Wright 94 0 0 169 169
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Namba D7 Points
G-LTD Mono



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Terry Willis 1099 400 300 400 1100 8

Brandon Borden 644 300 225 225 750

Oscar Love 1175 225 400 0 625 3

Tommy Wagner 1940 0 0 300 300

Jerry Wright 94 0 0 169 169

Terry Stafford 1104 169 0 0 169

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Namba D7 Points
G-LTD Cat



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Don Wahe 2153 400 400

Kim Jakubik 418 300 300

John Borden 64 225 225 2

Ryan Taylor 95 169 169

Jim Pelezo 90 25 25
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G1 Cracker Box



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Brent Byers 368 400 96 400 896 3

Team Insane 5 400 0 400 800 4

Eugene Dukes 1070 225 300 72 597 3

David Richmond 457 72 225 225 522 3

Oscar Love 1175 54 400 0 454 2

Jerry Roberts 1443 127 169 127 423 1

John Neuhaus 1554 54 169 54 277

Wendell Barrow 463 54 72 96 222

Buford Tanniehill 1059 96 25 54 175

Jim Nissen 1900 169 0 0 169 1

Tommy Wagner 1940 0 0 169 169

Danny Oliver 477 54 0 0 54 1

Bill Pendleton 1884 54 0 0 54
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Ronnie King 1223 400 300 400 1100 3

Terry Willis 1099 169 400 300 869 3

John Neuhaus 1554 300 225 225 750

Oscar Love 1175 72 225 0 297

Team Insane 5 225 0 169 394 6

Terry Stafford 1104 127 0 0 127

Andrew Huh 1738 96 0 0 96

Johnny Adams 127 54 0 0 54 1

Gary Gould 122 0 25 0 25
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G1 Gat



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Ronnie King 1223 225 300 300 825 1

Team Insane 5 300 0 400 700 5

Terry Willis 1099 169 400 25 594 2

Buddy Stone 533 96 225 225 546

Johnny Adams 127 400 0 0 400 2

John Borden 64 127 0 0 127
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Eugene Dukes 1070 225 300 300 825 2

Buddy Stone 533 169 225 400 794

Ronnie King 1223 127 400 225 752 3

Jim Nissen 1900 400 0 0 400

Danny Oliver 477 300 0 0 300

Johnny Adams 127 96 0 0 96

Team Insane 5 72 0 0 72

Jerry Roberts 1443 54 0 0 54

Joey Baker 182 0 0 25 25
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G1 Rigger



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Buford Tanniehill 1059 300 300 600

Kim Jakubik 418 400 0 400

John Neuhaus 1554 0 400 400

Don Wahe 2153 225 0 225 2
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio San Angelo Dallas TOTAL Eli

Brandon Borden 644 400 400 800 1

Joey Baker 182 300 225 525

David Baker 1504 225 300 525 1

Jim Pelezo 90 25 0 25
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

John Borden 64 300 400 700

Don Wahe 2153 225 300 525

Kim Jakubik 418 400 0 400

Tommy Wagner 1940 0 225 225

Jim Pelezo 90 0 0 0

Ryan Taylor 95 0 0 0

Ray Hamby 245 0 0 0
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Brent Byers 368 400 400 300 1100 6

Brandon Borden 644 169 300 225 694

Team Insane 5 225 0 400 625

Buford Tanniehill 1059 96 225 25 346 1

Jim Nissen 1900 300 0 0 300 1

Don Wahe 2153 0 96 169 265

Oscar Love 1175 127 127 0 254

John Neuhaus 1554 54 169 25 248

Terry Stafford 1104 72 0 0 72

Andrew Huh 1738 54 0 0 54
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

David Richmond 457 400 72 400 872

Brent Byers 368 25 400 127 552 1

Jerry Roberts 1443 169 300 54 523

Team Insane 5 225 0 225 450 3

Eugene Dukes 1070 72 169 169 410 1

Buford Tanniehill 1059 96 127 96 319

Danny Oliver 477 300 0 0 300 2

Dean Johnson 732 300 300

Oscar Love 1175 25 225 0 250 1

John Neuhaus 1554 0 96 54 150

Jim Nissen 1900 127 0 0 127

Bud Satterwhite 1779 25 0 72 97

Tommy Shackleford 991 25 0 0 25
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

David Richmond 457 400 400 225 1025

Team Insane 5 169 0 400 569 2

Terry Willis 1099 225 169 127 521 2

John Neuhaus 1554 0 300 169 469 1

Jerry Wright 94 300 0 0 300

Ronnie King 1223 0 0 300 300

Oscar Love 1175 25 225 0 250 1

John Neuhaus 1554 127 0 0 127

Terry Stafford 1104 96 0 0 96

Tommy Wagner 1940 0 0 96 96

Bud Satterwhite 1779 0 0 72 72
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Namba D7 Points
Open Cat



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Terry Willis 1099 400 225 300 925

Team Insane 5 400 0 400 800 3

Ronnie King 1223 25 400 225 650

Buddy Stone 533 25 300 127 452

John Borden 64 225 0 0 225

Johnny Adams 127 169 0 0 169

Dean Johnson 732 0 0 169 169

Jerry Roberts 1443 0 0 25 25

Kim Jakubik 418 0 0 0 0
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Eugene Dukes 1070 300 300 400 1000 1

Ronnie King 1223 127 400 225 752 5

Wendell Barrow 463 96 169 300 565 1

Buddy Stone 533 169 225 169 563

Johnny Adams 127 400 0 0 400 1

Danny Oliver 477 225 0 0 225 1

Jim Nissen 1900 72 0 0 72

Jerry Roberts 1443 25 0 0 25
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Wendell Barrow 463 400 400 800

Jim Pelezo 90 0 0 0

Kim Jakubik 418 0 0 0

Ryan Taylor 95 0 0 0

David Baker 1504 0 0 0

Jerry Wright 94 0 0 0
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Brandon Borden 644 400 300 400 1100

Kelly Wilson 2020 300 225 300 825 1

Steve Muck 78 25 400 225 650 3
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FE 1/10 Scale



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

John Borden 64 400 225 400 1025 1

Kelly Wilson 2020 225 300 300 825 1

Oscar Love 1175 300 400 0 700 4

Steve Muck 78 169 0 225 394 1

Ray Hamby 245 0 0 169 169
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio San Angelo Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

John Borden 64 300 400 400 1100 3

Kelly Wilson 2020 225 225 300 750

Oscar Love 1175 400 169 0 569 4

Travis Johnson 1923 0 300 225 525 2

David Richmond 457 169 0 0 169

Ray Hamby 245 0 0 169 169
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio San Angelo Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Travis Johnson 1923 400 225 400 1025 4

Steve Muck 78 300 400 225 925

Oscar Love 1175 25 300 0 325 1

Ray Hamby 245 0 300 300

John Borden 64 225 0 0 225

Kelly Wilson 2020 0 25 169 194
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio San Angelo Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Travis Johnson 1923 225 400 625 1

Steve Muck 78 169 300 469 2

Kim Jakubik 418 400 0 400

Oscar Love 1175 300 0 300 6

Ray Hamby 245 0 225 225
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio San Angelo Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Travis Johnson 1923 400 400 4

Oscar Love 1175 300 300

Steve Muck 78 25 25

Ray Hamby 245 0 0
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio San Angelo Dallas ODESSA TOTAL Eli

Travis Johnson 1923 300 225 400 925 3

Oscar Love 1175 400 400 0 800 5

Brandon Borden 644 169 300 300 769

Steve Muck 78 225 0 225 450

Andrew Huh 1738 127 0 0 127

Kelly Wilson 2020 0 25 0 25
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